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231 232 233 234

S48°15'49"E

1,855.35'

 EX. R/W SR 125�

BACH BUXTON
 EX. R/W�

5A

2A

1A

6A

6B

3A 8A

4B 4A 7A

S3
S2

S4
S5

S6

S10

S11 S12

S8S9
SP1 PS5

SP3

7B

6C

SP2

2C

(EX)
PS2

PS4

(Ex)
PS3

RD1

RD3

RD2

RD6

RD5

RD4

725.08
PB1, 

PB2, 725.08

PB4, 725.08

PB3, 725.08

STA. 233+67.3, 50.0' RT
CABINET W/UPS
CONTROLLER &

PB5, 725.08

SP4

2-12' - 4"C, 725.051

DRILLED UNDER PAVEMENT, 725.052
100' - 4" CONDUIT, JACKED OR

DRILLED UNDER PAVEMENT, 725.052
111' - 4" CONDUIT, JACKED OR

DRILLED UNDER PAVEMENT, 725.052
106' - 4" CONDUIT, JACKED OR

14' - 4"C, 725.051

32' - 4"C, 725.051

725.051
5' - 4"C,

8' - 4"C, 725.051

9' - 4"C, 725.051

725.051
18' - 4"C, 

8' - 4"C, 725.051

12' - 4"C, 725.051

POWER SERVICE - AERIAL

P6A, PH6A PH6B
P6B,

PH8B
P8B,

P2B, PH2B

P2A, PH2A

S1

DZ1

D
Z

3

DZ5

D
Z

8
A

D
Z
8
B

D
Z
7D
Z
4A

D
Z
4
B

PS1

conduit shall be abandoned.
in its entirety except existing signal 
1. Existing traffic signal shall be removed 

NOTE:

SIGNAL SUPPORT POLE

LEGEND

TRAFFIC PULL BOX 

EXISTPROP

AND WORK PAD (332)
CONTROLLER CABINET

DETECTION UNIT
DILEMMA ZONE RADAR

DETECTION UNIT
STOP BAR RADAR

DETECTION ZONE

3 UNIT HEAD, 12"
TRAFFIC SIGNAL,

PEDESTAL SUPPORT

5 UNIT HEAD, 12"
TRAFFIC SIGNAL,

PEDESTRIAN HEAD

PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON

SIGNAL HEADS

1A, 3A

5A, 7A, 7B,
4B, 6B, 6C, 8A

4A, 6A

2A, 2B, 2C, 

TYPE D2)
(LED, COUNTDOWN, 
PEDESTRIAN HEADS

P6B, P8B

P2A, P2B, P6A, 

R3-5L-30

Rd

S4, S8
48 x 12

D3-1

S1, S10
84 x 12

D3-1

Ohio

Bach Buxton

S9, S12
S3, S5,

R10-3E-9

3 - RIGHT ARROWS
3 - LEFT ARROWS

ABOVE ASSOCIATED PUSHBUTTON
SIGN SHOULD BE PLACED

SIGNS

Pk

R9-3-18

S13, S14
ON SP1 & SP2 FOR WEST LEG

SIGNS SHOULD BE PLACED

22' - 4"C, 725.051

PTZ CAMERA

PAVEMENT, 725.052
DRILLED UNDER 

JACKED OR
141' - 4" CONDUIT, 

2B

R10-12-30

S2, S6, S7, S11

Ex. CCTV Camera

TO POLE SP4
TO BE RELOCATED

CCTV CAMERA
RELOCATED

PULLBOX TABLE

P8A, PH8A (Ex)S7S13

S14

PULL BOX # STATION SIDE OFFSET SIZE (IN.)

PB1 231+89.5 LT 48.0' 24

PB2 232+44.0 RT 43.0' 24

PB3 233+30.0 LT 54.0' 24

PB4 233+55.0 RT 43.0' 24

PB5 233+64.5 RT 50.0' 24


